Outdoor Bar Table

ASSEMBLY MANUAL

..
«




1X

D 1X

i = I s
i T -

=zl _\\\

1“““““““

A 1X
C 1X

—

. =




L 1X

M 3X

((((((((((@

M6X35

0 12X

(((((((((((((@

(((((((((((((((((@

&

D6

M6X42 M6X60
P 10X Q 2X R 2X S 32X
D12/D6. 5%3
Plastic Gasket
T 1X U 1X W 4X

A READ & SAVE BELOW INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE ASSEMBLY

1. PLEASE SEPARATE AND IDENTIFY ALL PARTS,MAKING SURE THAT YOU HAVE ALL OF THE PARTS LISTED.
2. TO AVOID ANY SCRATCH DURING ASSEMBLY, PLEASE ASSEMBLE ON A SOFT MAT OR SIMILAR.
3. PLEASE ASSEMBLE STEP BY STEP AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS.

4. WASHERS MUST BE USED.
5. WHILE EACH SCREW AND NUT IS PROPERLY FASTENED, DO NOT OVER FASTEN IT.

6. DO NOT COMPLETELY FASTEN EACH SCREW AND NUT UNTIL ALL THE SCREWS ARE PROPERLY FIXED.




«(«((«(@

M6X35

S

D6

Tabletop Assembly

LY

A

/

Al

~

L 1X Q
«««(@ @\ |
M6X25
N 4X
S
D6
S ix \
D12/D6. 5%3 !
W 4X

Step?2

(2

PIRN
B
N~

>~ ]
L

(

((]

[

=

N
&

W

c Gasket




= @

b R e 1\ Yo
¢ .
.

- .
. .
e Y
. )
T
@ ] [@N] [@N] <t — 5 N N
m HLERNE ¥: 0¢




WY, %

B

Ty

\

= L=/ ol (o o f =

1 FAAS

((((((((((@

M6X35
S
D6




—

i e q
L N
ENERE I e V—\ e | T | A\
etz TN T e\ D

W//Amuu

=

I L LAl A A AR A A A

Step7/

X

10
14X

(«((««(@
M6X35

«(«(«(«((@
M6X42
S
D6




&) .
. v
e .

i




Step11

77777

\ 2777

J \\w\.\\ \N\\

7/
V4




Thanks for your purchase.

we believe in our products.

That’s why we provide a 12-month warranty and
friendly, easy-to-reach after-sales service. So,if you
have any questions about our product or assembly,

please feel free to contact us. We are here for you.

Please have your order ID available if youreach out
for support.
If you have damaged parts or product, please send us

photos for an immediate response.




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9



